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19.28 Property and casualty direct premiums written and claims incurred, by province and by category 
of company, 1974 and 1975 (million dollars) 

Province or territory Premiums written 
Companies Companies 
federally provincially 
registered licensed 

Lloyd's Total 
Claims 
incurred 

1974 
Newfoundland 
Prince Edward Island 
Nova Scotia 
New Brunswick 
Quebec 
Ontario 
Manitoba 
Saskatchewan 
Alberta 
British Columbia 
Yukon Territory and 

Northwest Territories 

Total 

1975 
Newfoundland 
Prince Edward Island 
Nova Scotia 
New Brunswick 
Quebec 
Ontario 
Manitoba 
Saskatchewan 
Alberta 
British Columbia 
Yukon Territory and 

Northwest Territories 

Total 

45 
13 
98 
93 
836 

1,240 
68 
43 
238 
212 

12 

2,898 

57 
16 
130 
120 

1,006 
1,516 
80 
51 
319 
248 

15 
3,558 

6 
1 
» 1 

266 
161 
56 
33 
34 
227 

• 

785 

8 
1 
> 2 

298 
209 
85 
43 
44 
201 

' 
891 

6 

> 1 
1 
56 
25 
3 
1 
12 
14 

1 
120 

11 
> 2 
2 
87 
34 
3 
2 
15 
16 

1 
173 

57 
14 
99 
95 

1,158 
1,426 
127 
77 
284 
453 

13 
3,803 

76 
17 
132 
124 

1,391 
1,759 
168 
96 
378 
465 

16 
4,622 

41 
9 
74 
69 
854 

1,023 
102 
52 
207 
393 

9 
2,833 

47 
9 
85 
80 
972 

1,177 
119 
80 
226 
459 

7 
3,261 

'Less than $500,000. 

19.29 Major assets and liabilities of federally registered property and casualty insurance companies, 
1974 and 1975 (million dollars) 

Assets and liabilities Canadian' British' Foreign' 

Assets 
Bonds 
Stocks 
Amounts due from agents 

and premiums receivable 
Other 

Total 

Liabilities 
Unearned premiums 
Unpaid claims 
Other 

Total 

Surplus or excess' 
Capital stock and 

amounts transferred 

1974 

1,266 
489 

213 
582 

2,550 

574 
1,061 
355 

1,990 

360 

200 

1975 

1,598 
546 

287 
760 

3,191 

735 
1,318 
440 

2,493 

285 

413 

1974 

310 
90 

46 
64 

510 

131 
203 
23 

357 

153 

1975 

314 
90 

35 
73 

512 

105 
166 
21 

292 

220 

1974 

1,245 
70 

120 
252 

1,687 

448 
677 
155 

1,280 

407 

1975 

1,494 
75 

133 
292 

1,994 

515 
772 
191 

1,478 

516 

'Business in and out of Canada, investments on book value basis. Deduction, if any, for excess of market over book value in "Other" 
assets. 

'Business in Canada only, investments on market value basis. 
'Excess of assets over liabilities in Canada for British and foreign companies; lor such companies, "capital stock" is not applicable in 
Canada. 


