Province or territory	Premiums writt	Claims			
	Companies federally registered	Companies provincially licensed	Lloyd's	Total	incurrec
1974					100
Newfoundland	45	6	6	57	41
Prince Edward Island	13	1	19	14	9
Nova Scotia	98		1	99	74
New Brunswick	93	1	1	95	69
Quebec	836	266	56 25	1,158	854
Ontario	1,240	161	25	1,426	1,023
Manitoba	68	56	3	127	102
Saskatchewan	43	33		77	52
Alberta	238	34	12	284	207
British Columbia	212	227	14	453	393
Yukon Territory and			10	1.2	
Northwest Territories	12		1	13	9
Total	2,898	785	120	3,803	2,833
1975					
Newfoundland	57	8	11	76	47
Prince Edward Island	16	Ĩ		17	9
Nova Scotia	130	1	2	132	85
New Brunswick	120	- 2	2	124	80
Duebec	1.006	298	87	1.391	972
Ôntario	1,516	209	34	1.759	1,177
Manitoba	80	85	3	168	119
Saskatchewan	51	43	2	96	80
Alberta	319	44	15	378	226
British Columbia	248	201	16	465	459
Yukon Territory and					
Northwest Territories	15	3.	1	16	7
Total	3,558	891	173	4,622	3,261

19.28 Property and casualty direct premiums written and claims incurred, by province and by category of company, 1974 and 1975 (million dollars)

Less than \$500,000.

19.29 Major assets and liabilities of federally registered property and casualty insurance companies, 1974 and 1975 (million dollars)

Assets and liabilities	Canadian'		British ²		Foreign ²	
	1974	1975	1974	1975	1974	1975
Assets	A.B.	- Auto			de la la	1.1.3
Bonds	1.266	1,598	310	314	1,245	1,494
Stocks	489	546	90	90	70	75
Amounts due from agents	213	287	46	15	120	133
and premiums receivable Other	582	760	46	35 73	252	292
Total	2,550	3.191	510	512	1,687	1.994
Liabilities						
Uncarned premiums	574	735	131	105	448	515
Unpaid claims	1.061	1,318	203	166	677	772
Other	355	440	23	21	155	191
Total	1.990	2,493	357	292	1,280	1,478
Surplus or excess ^a	360	285	153	220	407	516
Capital stock and amounts transferred	200	413			242	

Business in and out of Canada, investments on book value basis. Deduction, if any, for excess of market over book value in "Other" assets.

assets. "Business in Canada only, investments on market value basis. "Excess of assets over liabilities in Canada for British and foreign companies: for such companies, "capital stock" is not applicable in Canada.